
TEST CREVENTIC
Session 2nd Session - 06/03
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 3:03:08 Total Green Flag Time: 3:03:07 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 0

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

Num:   81 Name: ERA MOTORSPORT
Car: Ferrari 296 GT3 Team: 

14:55:42.627  1:51.506   37.878260,2   34.553   39.075  1
14:57:33.527  1:50.900   37.846260,2   34.222   38.832  2
14:59:25.989  1:52.462   37.434259,6   35.405   39.623  3
15:01:16.547  1:50.558   37.479260,2   34.274   38.805  4
15:03:13.909  1:57.362   37.646261,5   38.882   40.834  5
15:14:04.140 10:50.231   38.589151,9   39.288   42.078  6
15:16:01.642  1:57.502   40.161257,8   37.108   40.233  7
15:17:57.537  1:55.895   39.294258,4   36.584   40.017  8
15:19:53.123  1:55.586   39.076257,1   36.297   40.213  9
15:21:49.575  1:56.452   39.005258,4   36.693   40.754 10
15:23:45.826  1:56.251   39.504257,8   36.761   39.986 11
15:25:41.688  1:55.862   39.136257,8   36.433   40.293 12
15:47:36.491 21:54.803   39.199166,9   37.325   41.060 13
15:49:33.358  1:56.867   39.346259,6   36.653   40.868 14
15:51:28.756  1:55.398   39.176259,0   35.967   40.255 15
15:53:24.742  1:55.986   38.951258,4   36.324   40.711 16
15:55:20.987  1:56.245   39.438257,8   36.355   40.452 17
15:57:16.458  1:55.471   39.409257,1   36.467   39.595 18
15:59:11.350  1:54.892   38.890258,4   36.182   39.820 19
16:09:17.898 10:06.548   38.977168,2   37.046   39.976 20
16:11:13.720  1:55.822   39.517257,1   36.092   40.213 21
16:13:08.388  1:54.668   38.807256,5   36.496   39.365 22
16:15:03.756  1:55.368   39.154256,5   36.381   39.833 23
16:16:58.386  1:54.630   38.981255,9   35.725   39.924 24
16:18:53.673  1:55.287   38.943255,9   36.179   40.165 25
16:20:49.437  1:55.764   38.540255,9   36.404   40.820 26
16:44:53.750 24:04.313   39.957157,4   35.307   39.527 27
16:46:44.565  1:50.815   37.775255,3   34.112   38.928 28
16:48:34.929  1:50.364   37.643255,3   34.010   38.711 29
16:50:25.738  1:50.809   37.644255,3   34.140   39.025 30
16:52:16.542  1:50.804   37.779255,3   34.085   38.940 31
16:54:06.764  1:50.222   37.549255,3   34.023   38.650 32
16:55:56.729  1:49.965   37.433255,9   33.798   38.734 33
16:57:46.745  1:50.016   37.472255,3   33.913   38.631 34

Num:   71 Name: VORTEX V8
Car: Vortex 2.0 Team: 

14:14:28.869  1:56.646   40.096255,3   36.341   40.209  1
14:16:23.454  1:54.585   39.228257,1   35.699   39.658  2
14:18:31.917  2:08.463   52.262259,0   36.133   40.068  3
14:20:25.647  1:53.730   39.071257,1   35.370   39.289  4
14:22:18.485  1:52.838   38.429257,8   35.207   39.202  5
14:24:11.553  1:53.068   38.646255,9   35.151   39.271  6
14:26:04.651  1:53.098   38.534257,8   35.230   39.334  7
14:38:29.789 12:25.138   47.610142,1   38.193   41.638  8
14:40:27.000  1:57.211   39.955253,5   36.353   40.903  9

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

14:42:22.682  1:55.682   39.504256,5   36.056   40.122 10
14:44:17.902  1:55.220   39.269258,4   35.701   40.250 11
14:53:24.390  9:06.488   39.915159,3   37.430   41.331 12
14:55:22.198  1:57.808   39.742254,7   36.242   41.824 13
14:57:19.188  1:56.990   39.629253,5   36.677   40.684 14
14:59:15.619  1:56.431   39.898254,7   36.176   40.357 15
15:01:12.522  1:56.903   39.840253,5   36.385   40.678 16
15:11:52.347 10:39.825   40.136132,8   37.904   41.578 17
15:13:49.746  1:57.399   40.206253,5   36.711   40.482 18
15:15:44.964  1:55.218   39.573256,5   35.899   39.746 19
15:17:39.369  1:54.405   39.056254,7   35.651   39.698 20
16:05:47.031 48:07.662   41.930117,3   45.417   47.080 21
16:07:50.511  2:03.480   43.468223,6   38.436   41.576 22
16:09:45.500  1:54.989   39.483253,5   35.767   39.739 23
16:11:40.161  1:54.661   39.310252,9   35.481   39.870 24
16:13:34.144  1:53.983   38.994252,9   35.266   39.723 25
16:15:28.042  1:53.898   38.960254,1   35.062   39.876 26
16:17:20.696  1:52.654   38.623249,4   34.730   39.301 27
16:19:13.892  1:53.196   38.677252,9   34.685   39.834 28
16:27:16.432  8:02.540   38.887127,5   36.759   40.053 29
16:29:11.697  1:55.265   39.407255,3   35.591   40.267 30
16:31:05.015  1:53.318   38.914253,5   34.969   39.435 31
16:32:58.242  1:53.227   38.905254,7   34.771   39.551 32
16:34:51.117  1:52.875   38.794254,1   34.801   39.280 33
16:36:43.375  1:52.258   38.449255,9   34.552   39.257 34
16:48:53.588 12:10.213   42.711156,3   36.744   39.793 35
16:50:47.625  1:54.037   38.656255,9   35.902   39.479 36
16:52:42.510  1:54.885   39.194251,2   35.681   40.010 37
16:54:36.856  1:54.346   39.062251,2   35.621   39.663 38


